ALLEGATOB

NO

Graduat.

O 00 N O U1 A WIN R

RR R R
W N = O

Inizio Attivita

30/01/1991
30/09/1992
30/09/1993
04/04/1996
28/02/2001
14/01/2002
14/04/2004
18/05/1991
10/10/2017
12/12/2018
09/06/1995
14/03/2006
04/02/2009

Comune di Chiavari
~ Citta Metropolitana di Genova ~
SETTORE VII
CORPO DI POLIZIA MUNICIPALE

FIERA DI LUGLIO 2025

GRADUATORIA SPUNTISTI ESCLUSI BANDO

NOMINATIVO TITOLARE

AUDISIO ARMANDO

PINOTTI MAURO

SIMEONE PUNTO BIANCO

LUCAS SNC

BOICO ALESSSIO

VASQUEZ VISARREA A.

CONFEZIONI ISABELLA SNC

SLASSI KHADUA

DE FELICE PIERA

MERROUCHI ANAS

MON AMOUR 1 SAS di Baldacci A.
MARINO GIOVANNI “SPEEDY FOOD”
SAPORI D'ITALIA di Gozzini M.G. &C

Presenze n°

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11



