



Comune di Chiavari

~ Città Metropolitana di Genova ~

SETTORE VII

CORPO DI POLIZIA MUNICIPALE

FIERA DI LUGLIO 2025

GRADUATORIA SPUNTISTI ESCLUSI BANDO

<u>N°</u>	<u>Inizio Attività</u>	<u>NOMINATIVO TITOLARE</u>	<u>Presenze n°</u>
<u>Graduat.</u>			
1	30/01/1991	AUDISIO ARMANDO	13
2	30/09/1992	PINOTTI MAURO	13
3	30/09/1993	SIMEONE PUNTO BIANCO	13
4	04/04/1996	LUCAS SNC	13
5	28/02/2001	BOICO ALESSSIO	13
6	14/01/2002	VASQUEZ VISARREA A.	13
7	14/04/2004	CONFEZIONI ISABELLA SNC	13
8	18/05/1991	SLASSI KHADIJA	12
9	10/10/2017	DE FELICE PIERA	12
10	12/12/2018	MERROUCHI ANAS	11
11	09/06/1995	MON AMOUR 1 SAS di Baldacci A.	3
12	14/03/2006	MARINO GIOVANNI "SPEEDY FOOD"	1
13	04/02/2009	SAPORI D'ITALIA di Gozzini M.G. & C	0